AILN STAFF WORK CONTACT DETAILS 
	Payroll / Finance Team:
	Telephone no.
	Working days
	Email contact

	Cheryl
Payroll / Finance Manager
	01294 475693
	Mon – Thurs x 2 weeks
M- F x 2 weeks
	cheryl@ailn.org

	Toni
	01294 475681
	Mon – Fri

	toni@ailn.org

	Lauchlan
	01294 475683
	Mon – Thurs x 2 weeks
W- F x 2 weeks
	lauchlan@ailn.org

	Kat
	01294 475688
	M - F
	Catherine@ailn.org

	Shelby
	[bookmark: _GoBack]01294 475684
	M- F x 2 weeks
T – F x 2 weeks
	shelby@ailn.org

	Fiona
	01294 608149
	M-F x 3 weeks
T-F x 1 week
	fiona@ailn.org

	Margaret
	01294 475661
	M - F
	payroll@ailn.org

	Self Directed Support Team
	
	
	

	Evelyn
AILN Manager
	01294 475685
	Mon – Fri wk 1
Mon to Thurs wk 2
	evelyn@ailn.org

	Jen
	01294 475686
	M,T,TH,F
	jennifer@ailn.org

	Stephenie
	01294 475692
	T,W,TH
	stephenie@ailn.org

	Vicci
	01294 475694
	M,W,F
	victoria@ailn.org

	Claire
	01294 475689
	M,W,F – Wk 1
T,W,TH – Wk 2
	claire@ailn.org



	SG Team
	
	
	

	Sharon
	01294 475696
	M- THU
	sharon@ailn.org

	Claire
	01294 475682
	M, T– Wk 1
M, T – Wk 2
	clairepayroll@ailn.org



